Council - Honoraria/Expense - Claim Form

i
Month Ended June 30, 2015 azﬁ ),  Approved by:
Name Shirley Mahan e’ Approved by:
L4
Date Details Time Honoraria Mlle.age Deheubpansas MEALS
{km's) Hotel Other B({LID $ Amt
June 2 Regular council meeting Full Day 55271 33 (= (=1 =]
June 3 Brazeau County Library Board Meeting 1/2 Day N1 $170 33 Q|0 |a
lune 5 FCM Conference Conference o, 5349 335 (===
June 6 FCM Conference Conference o 5349 a0 |a
June 7 FCM Conference Conference ~5349 0O |0 (O
June 8 FCM Conference Conference “~==3349 (wi{=n]l[u]
June 16 Regular council meeting Over 8 Hrs. N\ $430 33 =g (=] (=]
June 18 MPC 1/2 Day Nao$170] 33 (= (=] [=]
June 22 Road trip to check out county roads and unsightly premises Full Day - $271 33 (== [=]
June 25 Second 1/2 of road trip Full Day ~~— $271 33 | (o (= [=]
June 26 LUB Full Day e 5271 33 [=H[=H (=]
[=H=H[=]
0O |0 |a
O o ja
(o] (= =]
=H{=Q[=]
[= (=] [=]
(= =]l [=]
(=R=N(=
(m g {] J_D
|[®] |El []
(=l (=] (=]
(=l (=} (=]
(n][n]
[w]
(] [=] (=]
jajoja
*I-EI (=H[=
|[=]
| =R =0 =]
Resident Concerns $1,084.00 : B
Deputy Reeve Pay s A
Communication Allowance (Other) $250.00
TOTALS $4,334.00 566 $250.00
Notes
Total Honoraria $4,334.00
Total Expensés $250.00
Total Mileage $311.30
TOTAL CLAIM AMT: $4,895.30
”
Date:
| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred on County business, that each item given is correct, and that laimed have not pr ly been paid

to me or on my behalf.

Signature:






